Fish
Cod / Haddock
Small Haddock
Scampi (8)
Scampi (12)
Yorkshire Fishcake

Breaded Fishcake

Cod Goujons

Chips

Regular Chips
Large Chips
Chip Butty
Potato Scallop

£7.50
£5.25
£4.50
£5.75
£2.50
£1.90
£3.00

£2.30
£3.00
£3.00
£0.75

Sausages & Pie

Regular Sausage

Large Sausage

Regular Battered Sausage

Large Battered Sausage

Farm Shop Pie

Extras

Mushy Peas / Beans
Curry Sauce / Gravy
Buttered Breadcake
Cans

Bottled Water

£1.50
£1.90
£1.60
£2.00
£5.50

£1.50
£1.50
£0.80
£1.20
£1.20

Specials

Small Haddock & Chips
Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy

* £6.75 K

Steak Pie & Chips
Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy

* £7.00 &

Chicken Goujon & Chips
Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy

* £5.00 &

Small Sausage & Chips
Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy

* £5.00 K



