Fis	h

Cod Goujons

Potato Scallop

Sausages & Pie

Specials

Cod / Haddock	£7.50	Regular Sausage	£1.50
Small Haddock	£5.25	Large Sausage	£1.90
Scampi (8)	£4.50	Regular Battered Sausage	£1.60
Scampi (12)	£5.75	Large Battered Sausage	£2.00
Yorkshire Fishcake	£2.50	Farm Shop Pie	£5.50
Breaded Fishcake	£1.90		

Small Haddock & Chips Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy ★£6.75 ★

Steak Pie & Chips Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy ★ £7.00 ★

Extras Chicken Goujon & Chips Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy Mushy Peas / Beans £1.50

£1.20

★£5.00 ★

Chips

£3.00

£0.75

Regular Chips	£2.30	Curry Sauce / Gravy	£1.50
Large Chips	£3.00	Buttered Breadcake	£0.80
Chip Butty	£3.00	Cans	£1.20

Bottled Water

Small Sausage & Chips Peas, Beans, Curry or Gravy ★£5.00 ★